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HMS NETWORKS AB

ISIN: SE0009997018

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/19 17:29:42

Price
422.80 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.20% (5.00)

SE0009997018
HMS

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Technology

Stock

1,695 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

425.20 SEK (111)
426.20 SEK (60)
411.80 SEK
426.00 SEK
407.60 SEK
417.80 SEK
417.345517 SEK
58,818
24,489,505.00
1,423

4

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009997018&ID_NOTATION=19764231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff51c5845c410578b41910c346cdee86f9c43168f25190195ca5dd802849ed37&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f03282add3299aef&time=1713635170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6132e45561cce1cfbe4087b1403bae45579471e89e9cdcffa1cb89fba10cebb8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e37e8d767ee135dce&time=1713635170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4545297a3bb14cf14d99f573a408f47e29f831974977d0ca48df16033cd6f73&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5107e28856ec33a6&time=1713635170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8260cb11a2261bece9162f56738452e8ed4e48eac57ea141730fcd64365d6188&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a0ad3e4894a0ba16&time=1713635170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00e6562230d1809c1b8a828fb826776c03fb2af4eb9880640b05f6682770c3f2&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6243d5658a89e216c&time=1713635170&tool=RSC

HMS NETWORKS AB

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:42

Price

422.80 SEK

Difference (] 1.20% (5.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0009997018
Symbol HMS
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,695 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 425.20 SEK (111)
Ask (Ask size) 426.20 SEK (60)
Open 411.80 SEK
High 426.00 SEK
Low 407.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 417.80 SEK
VWAP 417.345517 SEK
Volume (pcs) 58,818
Trading volume 24,489,505.00
Number of trades 1,423
Last size 4
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +18.30% -9.43% +29.10%
Perf (abs.) +65.40 -44.00 +95.30
Beta 1.37 1.47 1.34
Volatility 39.75 41.87 4512
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

417.80 SEK (130,439
451.26 SEK (53,298
464.92 SEK (53,688
447.88 SEK (53,869

514.00 SEK (2024/01/24

397.00 SEK (2024/04/16

554.50 SEK (2023/12/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
331.00 SEK (2023/10/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:05 35.58 EUR 0.00 7

19
Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/04/ 17:29 422.80 SEK  24.49 1,423

19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 35.58 EUR 0.00 1

19
London Stock 2023/12/ 17:01 523.1571 SEK 5.54 1
Exchange 12
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 35.54 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19764231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92990367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=409532308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189996765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189996765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20451556

HMS NETWORKS AB

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/ 16:54 42.35 USD
05
2024/04/ 16:31 36.02 EUR
19

2024/04/ 08:14 35.54 EUR
19

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24271580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24271580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20411900

HMS NETWORKS AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
HMS INDUSTRIAL NETWORKS

Stationsgatan 37 302 45 Halmstad
Telefon: +46 35 172900

Fax: +46 35 172909

E-mail: info@hms.se

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@hms.se
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